12/27/73
12/29/73
01/01/74
01/03/74
01/05/74
03/02/74
03/04/74
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1111774
11/13/74
1114174
12/22/74
12/23/74
12/26/74
12/29/74
01/01/75
01/03/75
01/05/75
02/24/75
02/25/75
02/27/75
02/28/75
11/10/75
11/12/75
12/26/75
12/29/75
12/30/75
12/31/75
02/24/76
02/28/76
02/14/77
02/16/77
12/20/77
02/11/79
02/13/79
12/19/81
02/17/84
02/19/84
02/05/85
02/06/85
02/07/85
12/22/85
08/20/86
02/06/87
01/22/88
01/23/88
01/24/88
08/20/91
08/22/91
08/23/91
08/19/92
08/20/92
08/21/92
04/18/92
04/19/92

Unofficial Games

Soviet Union — Czechoslovakia

Canada (Peterborough Petes) — Czechoslovakia
Finland — Czechoslovakia

United States — Czechoslovakia

Romania NT — Czechoslovakia

SKA Sverdlovsk (URS) — Czechoslovakia

East Germany B — Czechoslovakia

Sweden — Czechoslovakia

World Junior Championships In Leningrad, Soviet Union
World Junior Championships In Leningrad, Soviet Union
World Junior Championships In Leningrad, Soviet Union
World Junior Championships In Leningrad, Soviet Union
Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania

Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania

Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania

Friendship Game In Sumperk, Czechoslovakia
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Sweden — Czechoslovakia
Canada (WCHL All Stars) — Czechoslovakia
Canada (WCHL All Stars) — Czechoslovakia
Finland — Czechoslovakia

Soviet Union — Czechoslovakia

Canada (WCHL All Stars — Czechoslovakia

Friendship Game In Opava, Czechoslovakia
Friendship Game In Lethbridge, Canada
Friendship Game In Lethbridge, Canada

World Junior Championships In Brandon, Canada
World Junior Championships In Winnipeg, Canada
World Junior Championships In Winnipeg, Canada
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Sweden — Czechoslovakia World Junior Championships In Brandon, Canada

SKA Sverdlovsk (URS) — Czechoslovakia
Romania NT — Czechoslovakia
Finland — Czechoslovakia
Finland — Czechoslovakia
Soviet Union — Czechoslovakia

Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania

Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania

Friendship Game In Vimprek, Czechoslovakia
Friendship Game In Milevsko, Czechoslovakia
World Junior Championships In Tampere, Finland
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Canada (Sherbrooke Castors) — Czechoslovakia World Junior Championships In Tampere, Finland

Avtomobilist Sverdlovsk (URS) — Czechoslovakia 5 3 Friendship Game In Bakov nad Jizerou, Czechoslovakia
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Romania NT — Czechoslovakia Friendship Game In Usti nad Labem, Czechoslovakia

Romania NT — Czechoslovakia
Salavat Yulaev (URS) — Czechoslovakia

Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania
Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania
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Dynamo Riga (URS) — Czechoslovakia Friendship Game In Pisek, Czechoslovakia

SKP PS Poprad ((TCH) — Czechoslovakia
SK Slovan Bratislava (TCH) — Czechoslovakia

Tatras Cup Tournament In Poprad, Czechoslovakia
Tatras Cup Tournament In Poprad, Czechoslovakia

el
- w

Moscow Selects (CIS) Czechoslovakia
Moscow Selects (CIS) Czechoslovakia

Friendship Game In Karlovarsky Kraj, Czechoslovakia
Friendship Game In Karlovarsky Kraj, Czechoslovakia
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Head To Head

UNOFFICIAL GAMES (B Teams & Clubs)

Teams GP W L T GF GA Home Away Neutral
Bulgaria 2 2 0 0 20 2 0 0 2
Canada 7 2 5 0 24 33 0 5 2
Czechoslovakia (Club) 4 2 1 1 13 12 4 0 0
Denmark 1 1 0 0 5 O 0 0 1
East Germany 1 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 1
Finland 5 1 2 2 12 16 2 1 2
France 1 1.0 0 7 3 0 0 1
Hungary 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
Poland 1 1 0 0 6 O 0 0 1
Romania 6 2 4 0 20 22 2 4 0
Soviet Union 16 6 10 0 61 72 7 3 6
Sweden 6 3 2 1 23 20 3 0 3
Switzerland 1 1 0 0 8 3 0 0 1
United States 3 2 1 0 19 6 0 2 1
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